
# OWNERNAME OWNERADDRE OWNERADD_1 OWNERCITYS OWNERZIP

0 RODRIGUEZ JOSE JR 901 PANGBURN ST GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750512626

1 BIGGINS WALTER KARL & PO BOX 222007 ROSE RUSEL LEE DALLAS TEXAS 752222007

2 ESCOBAR  RAMIRO & DORA G 517 NW 18TH ST GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750505110

3 DAVIS HOMMER LYNN 5759 VZ CR 3502 WILLS POINT TEXAS 751690000

4 CONWAY GEORGE 563 COOPER ST GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750523405

5 REED WILLIAM II TR ET AL PO BOX 830151 DALLAS TEXAS 752830151

6 WORTHINGTON MARY 4414 BUENA VISTA ST UNIT 112 DALLAS TEXAS 752055407

7 SHARP TAMMY JEAN 1806 OLD POND DR APT 2903 ARLINGTON TEXAS 760114260

8 WOOTEN FRANK A JR & 4125 S CEDAR CIRCLE DR DALLAS TEXAS 752372027

9 CALHOUN WILLIAM LF EST & 4939 FM 66 BETTY JEAN CALHOUN LF EST WAXAHACHIE TEXAS 751678925

10 S S ENTERPRISES LLC 1100 BROOK ARBOR DR MANSFIELD TEXAS 760635448

11 BUCKNER BAPT BENEVOLENCE 600 N PEARL ST STE 2200 ET AL DALLAS TEXAS 752012886

12 RUSH MICHAEL B 7879 RIVERFALL DR APT 250 DALLAS TEXAS 752304742

13 BIGGINS ROSE PARTNERSHIP PO BOX 222007 DALLAS TEXAS 752222007

14 CONWAY GEORGE 563 COOPER ST GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750523405

15 TAYLOR FREDDY GLEN 610 NW 18TH ST GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750505111

16 S S ENTERPRISES LLC 1100 BROOK ARBOR DR MANSFIELD TEXAS 760635448

17 CHAVEZ SAMUEL C 522 NW 18TH ST GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750505109

18 PEREZ ALICIA 514 NW 19TH ST GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750503004

19 AU TO HA & HOA VAN TU 522 NW 19TH ST GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750503004

20 CALHOUN WILLIAM LF EST & 4939 FM 66 BETTY JEAN CALHOUN LF EST WAXAHACHIE TEXAS 751678925

21 WADSWORTH MARY LASTER 10930 CASTOLON DR DALLAS TEXAS 752282518

22 DAVIS HOMMER LYNN 5759 VZ CR 3502 WILLS POINT TEXAS 751690000

23 ABERNATHY KIMILA DENISE 14355 MISTY MEADOW LN HOUSTON TEXAS 770793167

24 TAYLOR FREDDY GLEN 610 NW 18TH ST GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750505111

25 TAYLOR FREDDY GLEN 610 NW 18TH ST GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750505111

26 HOPKINS N D 822 FORT WORTH ST GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750505510

27 WHITE MOUNTAIN INVESTMENTS LP 3101 BRIDLEGATE DR ARLINGTON TEXAS 760163204

28 TAYLOR FREDDY GLEN 610 NW 18TH ST GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750505111

29 RUDBERG JOYCE A & PO BOX 25405 JOE A & MICHAEL N DALLAS TEXAS 752251405

30 LIFELINE SHELTER FOR FAMILIES INC 123 W MAIN ST STE 300 GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750505674

31 HEMPHILL JAN E 7211 PLEASANT VIEW DR DALLAS TEXAS 752314831

32 RAMIREZ MARIA 605 NW 18TH ST GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750505112
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33 DAVIS HOMMER LYNN 5759 VZ CR 3502 WILLS POINT TEXAS 751690000

34 WADSWORTH MARY LASTER 10930 CASTOLON DR DALLAS TEXAS 752282518

35 ESQUIRE DEVELOPMENT CORP 2353 NW DALLAS ST GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750504904

36 TAYLOR TYSON M 610 NW 18TH ST GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750505111

37 PATTERSON DAVID ALLEN 158 PATTERSON RD EUPORA MISSISSIPPI 397443396

38 WORTHINGTON MARY 4414 BUENA VISTA ST UNIT 112 DALLAS TEXAS 752055407

39 ROBERTSON BILLY E 4136 BEAUJOLAIS DR KENNER LOUISIANA 700651730

40 GILBERT MARGARET J 4720 SAINT THOMAS PL FORT WORTH TEXAS 761351656

41 MERLO MARIAN I 510 NW 19TH ST GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750503004

42 ESCOBAR RAMIRO & 517 NW 18TH ST DORA G ESCOBAR GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750505110

43 ASKEW W L JR MD PO BOX 167 C/O DONALD E JACKSON AMARILLO TEXAS 791050167

44 WHITE MOUNTAIN INVESTMENTS LP 3101 BRIDLEGATE DR ARLINGTON TEXAS 760163204

45 PATTERSON DAVID ALLEN 158 PATTERSON RD EUPORA MISSISSIPPI 397443396

46 WOOTEN FRANK A 4125 N CEDAR CIRCLE DR DALLAS TEXAS 752372001

47 LUCERO LORENZO A EST OF 602 NW 18TH ST GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750505111

48 VALLEJO JOEL B 106 E SHADY GROVE RD GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750506644

49 RUDBERG JOYCE A & PO BOX 25405 JOE A & MICHAEL N DALLAS TEXAS 752251405

50 TAYLOR FREDDY GLEN 610 NW 18TH ST GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750505111

51 GARCIA DANNY J 2546 TIBER RIVER LN GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750527223

52 GARCIA DANNY J 2546 TIBER RIVER LN GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750527223

53 WRIGHT DAVID E 115 CANYON CREEK CT WEATHERFORD TEXAS 760874035

54 BERNAL BENJAMIN & ANA 518 NW 18TH ST GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750505109

55 JO CAN II INVESTORS 1311 BAR HARBOR DR DALLAS TEXAS 752323011

56 WALL JOHN T 8030 FRANKFORD RD APT 204 DALLAS TEXAS 752526838

57 GARCIA DANNY J 2546 TIBER RIVER LN GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750527223

58 TAYLOR TYSON M 610 NW 18TH ST GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750505111

59 TAYLOR EDITH GENTRY 613 NW 18TH ST GRAND PRAIRIE TEXAS 750505112

60 RUDBERG JOYCE A & PO BOX 25405 JOE A & MICHAEL N DALLAS TEXAS 752251405


